VOLCANNO VESUV - flame red /
hologram

PRICE €4.130,11 | YEAR 2026 | FRAME 15,75", 16,75",17,25", 18,5"

Colours flame red / hologram

Frame Carbon Full High Modulus 29"

Fork RS LYRIK 160

Shock absorber RS SUPER DELUXE SELECT+ 160
Chainring SHIMANO XT FC-M8100-1 12SPD 32T
Shifting SHIMANO XT SL-M8100 1x12SPD
Derailleur SHIMANO XT RD-M8100 12SPD
Freewheel SHIMANO SLX CS-M7100 12SPD 10-51T
Chain SHIMANO M7100 12SPD

Brakes SHIMANO XT BR-M8120 (203/180)

Brake levers SHIMANO XT BL-M8100

Front hub SHIMANO DEORE XT HB-M8110-B 15mm
Rear hub SHIMANO DEORE XT FH-M8110-B 12mm
Rims MAVIC E-XM 430

Tires MAXXIS Assegai 29x2.50/MAXXIS Dissector 29x2.40
Pedals Horok

Handlebars RITCHEY COMP TRAIL 800mm

Stem RITCHEY COMP TRAIL

Seatpost LIMOTEC DROPPER 125/150/170



Saddle SELLE ITALIA NOVUS BOOST EVO X-CROSS SF
Weight 14,5



Recommended frame sizes are only approximate

Frame size

Minimum height (cm)
Maximum height (cm)
Seat tube (mm) (A)
Top tube (mm) (B)
Chainstay (mm) (C)
Wheelbase (mm) (D)
Seat tube angle (°) (E)
Head tube angle (°) (F)
Reach (mm) (E)

Stack (mm) (F)

BB drop (mm)

15,75"
155
165
400
580
435

1203
76,5
64
435
603
21

REACH

16,75"
165
175
425
607
435

1232
76,5
64
460
613
21

STALK

17,25"
175
185
440
635
435

1264
76,5
64
485
626
21

18,5"
185
202
470
668
435

1298
76,5
64
515
635
21



