

VOLCANNO VESUV - flame red / hologram



PRICE €4.103

YEAR 2026

FRAME 15,75", 16,75", 17,25", 18,5"

Colours	flame red / hologram
Frame	Carbon Full High Modulus 29"
Fork	RS LYRIK 160
Shock absorber	RS SUPER DELUXE SELECT+ 160
Chainring	SHIMANO XT FC-M8100-1 12SPD 32T
Shifting	SHIMANO XT SL-M8100 1x12SPD
Deraillieur	SHIMANO XT RD-M8100 12SPD
Freewheel	SHIMANO SLX CS-M7100 12SPD 10-51T
Chain	SHIMANO M7100 12SPD
Brakes	SHIMANO XT BR-M8120 (203/180)
Brake levers	SHIMANO XT BL-M8100
Front hub	SHIMANO DEORE XT HB-M8110-B 15mm
Rear hub	SHIMANO DEORE XT FH-M8110-B 12mm
Rims	MAVIC E-XM 430
Tires	MAXXIS Assegai 29x2.50/MAXXIS Dissector 29x2.40
Pedals	***
Handlebars	RITCHEY COMP TRAIL 800mm
Stem	RITCHEY COMP TRAIL
Seatpost	LIMOTEC DROPPER 125/150/170

Saddle
Weight

SELLE ITALIA NOVUS BOOST EVO X-CROSS SF
14,5

Recommended frame sizes are only approximate

Frame size	15,75"	16,75"	17,25"	18,5"
Minimum height (cm)	155	165	175	185
Maximum height (cm)	165	175	185	202
Seat tube (mm) (A)	400	425	440	470
Top tube (mm) (B)	580	607	635	668
Chainstay (mm) (C)	435	435	435	435
Wheelbase (mm) (D)	1203	1232	1264	1298
Seat tube angle (°) (E)	76,5	76,5	76,5	76,5
Head tube angle (°) (F)	64	64	64	64
Reach (mm) (E)	435	460	485	515
Stack (mm) (F)	603	613	626	635
BB drop (mm)	21	21	21	21

